SMA Probe Contacts GSG, GS Type
DC to 20 GHz
■ Features
- DC to 20 GHz bandwidth
- Low insertion and return loss  (<10 dB)
- GSG, GS configuration (0.8/1.5/2.5 mm pitch range)
- Easy for signal probing test without any soldering process on circuit board
- Compliant pogo pins allows probing of non-planar structures, walls of module & other obstructions

DC to 20 GHz
www.ConductRF.com Tel: +1 978 374 6840 Sales@ConductRF.com
■ Ordering Information
PC-04G-01
G : GSG Type
S :  GS  Type
01 : 0.8 mm
02 : 1.5 & 2.5 mm
Probe type Pin Pitch
Part No. PC-04G-01 PC-04G-02
Pitch (mm) 0.8 1.5 & 2.5
Structure
▪ GSG Type (pitch  : 0.8/ 1.5, 2.5)
Part No. PC-04S-01 PC-04S-02
▪ GS Type (pitch  : 0.8/ 1.5, 2.5)
Pitch (mm) 0.8 1.5 & 2.5
Structure
SMA Probe Contacts GSG, GS Type